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179.01 - 180 4 0.02% 4 0.02% 25563  100.00% 129.01-130 210 0.82% 4683 18.32% 21090 82.50%
178.01-179 4 0.02% 8 0.03% 25559 99.98% 128.01-129 201 0.79% 4884 19.11% 20880 81.68%
177.01-178 7 0.03% 15 0.06% 25555 99.97% 127.01-128 190 0.74% 5074 19.85% 20679 80.89%
176.01-177 4 0.02% 19 0.07% 25548 99.94% 126.01-127 235 0.92% 5309 20.77% 20489 80.15%
175.01-176 1 0.04% 30 0.12% 25544 99.93% 125.01-126 224 0.88% 5533 21.64% 20254 79.23%
174.01-175 17 0.07% 47 0.18% 25533 99.88% 124.01-125 211 0.83% 5744 22.47% 20030 78.36%
173.01-174 20 0.08% 67 0.26% 25516 99.82% 123.01-124 195 0.76% 5939 23.23% 19819 77.53%
172.01-173 12 0.05% 79 0.31% 25496 99.74% 122.01-123 202 0.79% 6141 24.02% 19624 76.77%
171.01-172 13 0.05% 92 0.36% 25484 99.69% 121.01-122 202 0.79% 6343 24.81% 19422 75.98%
170.01-171 29 0.1% 121 0.47% 25471 99.64% 120.01-121 197 0.77% 6540 25.58% 19220 75.19%
169.01- 170 23 0.09% 144 0.56% 25442 99.53% 119.01-120 236 0.92% 6776 26.51% 19023 74.42%
168.01 - 169 35 0.14% 179 0.70% 25419 99.44% 118.01-119 241 0.94% 7017 27.45% 18787 73.49%
167.01 - 168 37 0.14% 216 0.84% 25384 99.30% 117.01- 118 252 0.99% 7269 28.44% 18546 72.55%
166.01 - 167 31 0.12% 247 0.97% 25347 99.16%  116.01-117 212 0.83% 7481 29.26% 18294 71.56%
165.01 - 166 42 0.16% 289 1.13% 25316 99.03% 115.01-116 225 0.88% 7706 30.15% 18082 70.74%
164.01 - 165 38 0.15% 327 1.28% 25274 98.87% 114.01-115 271 1.06% 7977 31.21% 17857 69.85%
163.01 - 164 54 0.21% 381 1.49% 25236 98.72% 113.01-114 262 1.02% 8239 32.23% 17586 68.79%
162.01- 163 48 0.19% 429 1.68% 25182 98.51% 112.01-113 244 0.95% 8483 33.18% 17324 67.77%
161.01 - 162 62 0.24% 491 1.92% 25134 98.32%  111.01-112 245 0.96% 8728 34.14% 17080 66.82%
160.01 - 161 58 0.23% 549 2.15% 25072 98.08%  110.01- 111 240 0.94% 8968 35.08% 16835 65.86%
159.01 - 160 54 0.21% 603 2.36% 25014 97.85% 109.01- 110 228 0.89% 9196 35.97% 16595 64.92%
158.01 - 159 70 0.27% 673 2.63% 24960 97.64% 108.01-109 256 1.00% 9452 36.98% 16367 64.03%
157.01- 158 50 0.20% 723 2.83% 24890 97.37% 107.01-108 238 0.93% 9690 37.91% 16111 63.02%
156.01 - 157 76 0.30% 799 3.13% 24840 97.17% 106.01 - 107 250 0.98% 9940 38.88% 15873 62.09%
155.01 - 156 75 0.29% 874 3.42% 24764 96.87% 105.01 - 106 242 0.95% 10182 39.83% 15623 61.12%
154.01 - 155 89 0.35% 963 3.77% 24689 96.58% 104.01-105 259 1.01% 10441 40.84% 15381 60.17%
153.01 - 154 77 0.30% 1040 4.07% 24600 96.23% 103.01- 104 266 1.04% 10707 41.88% 15122 59.16%
152.01-153 101 0.40% 1141 4.46% 24523 95.93% 102.01- 103 250 0.98% 10957 42.86% 14856 58.12%
151.01 - 152 102 0.40% 1243 4.86% 24422 95.54% 101.01-102 244 0.95% 11201 43.82% 14606 57.14%
150.01 - 151 84 0.33% 1327 5.19% 24320 95.14% 100.01 - 101 220 0.86% 11421 44.68% 14362 56.18%
149.01 - 150 101 0.40% 1428 559% 24236 94.81%  99.01-100 218 0.85% 11639 45.53% 14142 55.32%
148.01 - 149 130 0.51% 1558 6.09% 24135 94.41%  98.01-99 240 0.94% 11879 46.47% 13924 54.47%
147.01- 148 108 0.42% 1666 6.52% 24005 93.91%  97.01-98 223 0.87% 12102 47.34% 13684 53.53%
146.01 - 147 132 0.52% 1798 7.03% 23897 93.48%  96.01-97 254 0.99% 12356 48.34% 13461 52.66 %
145.01 - 146 152 0.59% 1950 7.63% 23765 92.97%  95.01-96 253 0.99% 12609 49.33% 13207 51.66%
144.01 - 145 164 0.64% 2114 8.27% 23613 92.37%  94.01-95 223 0.87% 12832 50.20% 12954 50.67 %
143.01 - 144 138 0.54% 2252 8.81% 23449 91.73%  93.01-9%4 240 0.94% 13072 51.14% 12731 49.80%
142.01- 143 151 0.59% 2403 9.40% 23311 91.19%  92.01-93 247 0.97% 13319 52.10% 12491 48.86%
141.01 - 142 137 0.54% 2540 9.94% 23160 90.60%  91.01-92 226 0.88% 13545 52.99% 12244 47.90%

140.01 - 141 161 0.63% 2701 10.57% 23023 90.06%  90.01-91 245 0.96% 13790 53.95% 12018 47.01%
139.01 - 140 158 0.62% 2859 11.18% 22862 89.43%  89.01-90 239 0.93% 14029 54.88% 11773 46.05%
138.01-139 151 0.59% 3010 1.77% 22704 88.82%  88.01-89 237 0.93% 14266 55.81% 11534 45.12%
137.01-138 171 0.67% 3181 12.44% 22553 88.23%  87.01-88 243 0.95% 14509 56.76% 11297 44.19%
136.01 - 137 165 0.65% 3346 13.09% 22382 87.56%  86.01-87 206 0.81% 14715 57.56% 11054 43.24%
135.01-136 174 0.68% 3520 13.77% 22217 86.91%  85.01-86 227 0.89% 14942 58.45% 10848 42.44%
134.01-135 183 0.72% 3703 14.49% 22043 86.23%  84.01-85 223 0.87% 15165 59.32% 10621 41.55%
133.01- 134 188 0.74% 3891 15.22% 21860 85.51%  83.01-84 225 0.88% 15390 60.20% 10398 40.68%
132.01-133 195 0.76% 4086 15.98% 21672 84.78%  82.01-83 229 0.90% 15619 61.10% 10173 39.80%
131.01-132 192 0.75% 4278 16.74% 21477 84.02%  81.01-82 210 0.82% 15829 61.92% 9944 38.90%
130.01 - 131 195 0.76% 4473 17.50% 21285 83.26%  80.01 - 81 234 0.92% 16063 62.84% 9734 38.08%
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79.01-80 237 0.93% 16300 63.76% 9500 37.16%  29.01-30 68 0.27% 25053 98.00% 578 2.26%
78.01-79 221 0.86% 16521 64.63% 9263 36.24%  28.01-29 62 0.24% 25115 98.25% 510 2.00%
77.01-78 218 0.85% 16739 65.48% 9042 35.37%  27.01-28 67 0.26% 25182 98.51% 448 1.75%
76.01-77 252 0.99% 16991 66.47% 8824 34.52%  26.01-27 48 0.19% 25230 98.70% 381 1.49%
75.01-76 206 0.81% 17197 67.27% 8572 33.53%  25.01-26 51 0.20% 25281 98.90% 333 1.30%
74.01-75 214 0.84% 17411 68.11% 8366 32.73%  24.01-25 36 0.14% 25317 99.04% 282 1.10%
73.01-74 215 0.84% 17626 68.95% 8152 31.89%  23.01-24 27 0.11% 25344 99.14% 246 0.96%
72.01-73 244 0.95% 17870 69.91% 7937 31.06%  22.01-23 35 0.14% 25379 99.28% 219 0.86%
71.01-72 237 0.93% 18107 70.83% 7693 30.09%  21.01-22 35 0.14% 25414 99.42% 184 0.72%
70.01-71 217 0.85% 18324 71.68% 7456 29.17%  20.01-21 20 0.08% 25434 99.50% 149 0.58%
69.01-70 204 0.80% 18528 72.48% 7239 28.32%  19.01-20 26 0.10% 25460 99.60% 129 0.50%
68.01 - 69 205 0.80% 18733 73.28% 7035 27.52%  18.01-19 18 0.07% 25478 99.67% 103 0.40%
67.01-68 212 0.83% 18945 74.11% 6830 26.72%  17.01-18 1 0.04% 25489 99.71% 85 0.33%
66.01-67 213 0.83% 19158 74.94% 6618 25.89%  16.01-17 8 0.03% 25497 99.74% 74 0.29%
65.01 - 66 227 0.89% 19385 75.83% 6405 25.06%  15.01-16 9 0.04% 25506 99.78% 66 0.26%
64.01 - 65 233 0.91% 19618 76.74% 6178 2417%  14.01-15 1 0.04% 25517 99.82% 57 0.22%
63.01 - 64 218 0.85% 19836 77.60% 5945 23.26%  13.01-14 5 0.02% 25522 99.84% 46 0.18%
62.01-63 228 0.89% 20064 78.49% 5727 22.40%  12.01-13 5 0.02% 25527 99.86% Y 0.16%
61.01-62 185 0.72% 20249 79.21% 5499 21.51% 11.01-12 6 0.02% 25533 99.88% 36 0.14%
60.01-61 218 0.85% 20467 80.06% 5314 20.79%  10.01-11 4 0.02% 25537 99.90% 30 0.12%
59.01-60 200 0.78% 20667 80.85% 5096 19.94% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 25537 99.90% 26 0.10%
58.01-59 203 0.79% 20870 81.64% 4896 19.15% 8.01-9 1 0.00% 25538 99.90% 26 0.10%
57.01-58 188 0.74% 21058 82.38% 4693 18.36% 7.01-8 2 0.01% 25540 99.91% 25 0.10%
56.01 - 57 205 0.80% 21263 83.18% 4505 17.62% 6.01-7 1 0.00% 25541 99.91% 23 0.09%
55.01 - 56 186 0.73% 21449 83.91% 4300 16.82% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 25541 99.91% 22 0.09%
54.01-55 185 0.72% 21634 84.63% 4114 16.09% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 25541 99.91% 22 0.09%
53.01-54 203 0.79% 21837 85.42% 3929 15.37% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 25541 99.91% 22 0.09%
52.01-53 173 0.68% 22010 86.10% 3726 14.58% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 25541 99.91% 22 0.09%
51.01-52 181 0.71% 22191 86.81% 3553 13.90% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 25541 99.91% 22 0.09%
50.01 - 51 175 0.68% 22366 87.49% 3372 13.19% 0.00-1 22 0.09% 25563  100.00% 22 0.09%

49.01-50 180 0.70% 22546 88.20% 3197 1251% “*DLNZEE™
48.01-49 165 0.65% 22711 88.84% 3017 11.80%
47.01-48 177 0.69% 22888 89.54% 2852 11.16%
46.01-47 152 0.59% 23040 90.13% 2675 10.46%

45.01-46 149 0.58% 23189 90.71% 2523 9.87%
44.01-45 148 0.58% 23337 91.29% 2374 9.29%
43.01-44 145 0.57% 23482 91.86% 2226 8.71%
42.01-43 137 0.54% 23619 92.40% 2081 8.14%
41.01-42 157 0.61% 23776 93.01% 1944 7.60%
40.01-41 138 0.54% 23914 93.55% 1787 6.99%
39.01-40 133 0.52% 24047 94.07% 1649 6.45%
38.01-39 115 0.45% 24162 94.52% 1516 5.93%
37.01-38 123 0.48% 24285 95.00% 1401 5.48%
36.01 - 37 125 0.49% 24410 95.49% 1278 5.00%
35.01-36 118 0.46% 24528 95.95% 1153 4.51%
34.01-35 110 0.43% 24638 96.38% 1035 4.05%
33.01-34 102 0.40% 24740 96.78% 925 3.62%
32.01-33 87 0.34% 24827 97.12% 823 3.22%
31.01-32 81 0.32% 24908 97.44% 736 2.88%

30.01- 31 77 0.30% 24985 97.74% 655 2.56%



